Wrenches

Hex

Qonees

0.50

0.67

0.71

0.75

0.94

0.98

1.00

1.18

1.26

Metric

12.7

17.0

18.0

19.0

24.0

25.0

25.4

30.0

32.0

Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)
Hex (Open End)

Hex (Open End)

Works On

DA300

ER11H

SXNO06

DA200

DA100

ER16H

SXN10

ER20H

DA180, ER32H-EXT
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Part Number
Open End

WRENCH DAW300
WRENCH ERW-11 HEX
WRENCH SXW-06 H
WRENCH DAW200
WRENCH DAW100
WRENCH ERW-16 HEX
WRENCH SXW-10 H
WRENCH ERW-20 HEX

WRENCH DAW180

For Torque Values see page 164

Part Number
Box End

WRENCH ERW-11 H-R

WRENCH ERW-16 H-R

WRENCH ERW-20 H-R

0.375

0.375

0.500

0.500

0.500

Torque Wrench
Head #

TWSQO037-H17

TWSQO037-H18

TWSQO050-H254
TWSQO050-H254
TWSQO050-H30

TWSQO050-H318

E Type c For Torque Values see page 164

1.26

1.38

1.65

1.97

2.48

32.0

35.0

42.0

50.0

63.0
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Type

E Type
E Type
E Type
E Type

E Type

ERN16

ERN20

ERN25

ERN32

ERN40

Mini E Type

Works On

Part Number
Open End

Part Number

Drive

Box End

WRENCH ERW-16 E

WRENCH ERW-20 E

WRENCH ERW-25 E

WRENCH ERW-32 E

WRENCH ERW-40 E

WRENCH ERW-16 E-R 0.500
WRENCH ERW-20 E-R 0.500
WRENCH ERW-25 E-R 0.500
WRENCH ERW-32 E-R 0.500
WRENCH ERW-40 E-R 0.500

For Torque Values see page 164

Part Number

0.47

0.63

0.87

1.10

12.0

16.0

22.1

28.0

WRENCH ERW- 8M

Works On
Mini E ER08
Mini E SX06M, ER11M
Mini E SX10M, ER16M
Mini E ER20M

WRENCH ERW-11 M

WRENCH ERW-16 M

WRENCH ERW-20 M

Torque Wrench

Head #
TWSQO050-S32
TWSQ050-S38

TWSQO050-ER25E
TWSQO050-ER32E

TWSQO050-ER40E
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HSK 40E BT40 BT30 CAT50 CAT40

COLLETS STR.SHANKS HSK100A HSK63A
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